
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Date: 2/20/2026
Time: 2:00:00 PM

Project Manager: Robin Griffin
Bid No./Title: 25-26-13PD - Children and Family Services West

Company Name Phone Email Address Representative Name

ABNY General Engineering 626-586-2020 samwahba@abnyinc.com Sam Wahba

Argee Construction Inc. 909-981-9000 estimating@craaftscon.com RJ Guglielmo

CO Brothers 951-202-1849 nickp@cobrothersusa.com Nick Ponce

Corner Keystone Const Corp 844-252-2677 m@cornerkeystone.com Man Dy

Dalke & Sons Const 951-274-9880 kanisha.p@dalkeandsons.com Bobbi Dulin

Diamond Construction Inc 951-453-6171 john@dcc-inc.com John Abboud

FEC Electric 909-478-2790 emmanuek@fec-electric.com Emmanuel Herrera

Fox Co Electric LLC 951-236-9559 kevin.morrison@foxcompanyelectric.com Kevin Morrison

Hamel Contracting Inc 940-259-0300 mpowell@hamelinc.com Michael Powell

HMF Construction Inc 858-231-3145 charlie@hmfconstruction.com Charlie Brown

ICS Service 951-683-9213 a.dochane@icsservice.net Eric White

Jergensen Construction 760-947-4545 toddj@jergensens.com Chris Leighten

LCC3 Const Services 951-809-3906 dfl@LLC3.com Dan Franco

MLC Constructors Inc 951-393-0781 estimating@mlcconstructors.com Jade Torres

New Dimension General Construction 714-309-9213 rdahlberg@newdimension.biz Ryan Dahlberg
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NM Building Group 949-899-9103 estimating@nmbuildinggroup.com Chris Behrend

Plyco Corp. 951-727-8200 plyco@plycocorp.com Mike Tope

R. Jensen Co. Inc 951-479-5471 travisrjcinc@gmail.com Travis Jensen

Roadway Engineering 951-940-0045 eric@roadwayengineering.com Erik Cisneros

Three Peaks Corp. 909-795-1690 erik@threepeakscorp.com Jerred Flowers

Tovey Shultz 951-348-7366  bids@toveyshultz.com
hsorya@toveyshultz.com Hany Soryal

YMC General Contruction 949-232-7512 johnm@ymc.us.com John Meina
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